
Traverse City Central HS
1150 Milliken Dr    Traverse City, MI  49686-2875
School Phone: 231-933-8207      Home Phone:      Fax: 231-933-3506      mattsonma@tcaps.net

Superintendent
Paul Soma

Principal
Jessie Houghton

Asst. Principals
Ben Berger, Brian Guiney & Heidi Skodack

Athletic Director
Mark Mattson

Junior Varsity Football (Boys)
2018-2019

Day Date Opponent Place Time

S Thursday Aug. 16 @ Mt.Pleasant HS Mt.Pleasant HS 10:30AM
Wednesday Aug. 22 Bay City Western High School (BC

Western vs. TCC)
Thirlby Field 6:00PM

Thursday Aug. 30 Gladstone High School (Gladstone
vs. TCC)

Thirlby Field 4:00PM

Friday Sep. 07 @ South Lyon East HS South Lyon East HS 4:00PM
Thursday Sep. 13 * @ Traverse City West HS (TCC vs.

TCW)
Thirlby Field 6:00PM

Thursday Sep. 20 @ Muskegon High School Muskegon High School 6:30PM
Thursday Sep. 27 * @ Petoskey High School Petoskey High School 6:00PM
Thursday Oct. 04 * @ Alpena Public Schools Alpena Public Schools 6:00PM
Friday Oct. 12 Escanaba High School (Escanaba

vs. TCC)
Thirlby Field 4:00PM

Thursday Oct. 18 * OPEN DATE (OPEN DATE) Thirlby Field 6:00PM
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